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466 W Holly Ave, 08071, Pitman, US, United States
(+1)8565899589 - https:/[familyturkishcuisine.com/

The restaurant from Pitman offers 95 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $15.2. What User
likes about Family Mediterranean Cuisine:
my husband and | and 4 friends were dinner last night in their restaurant. constance was our waitress and
explained everything on the menu for us. we all ordered something else and the food and service was great. the
entries were very large and delicious. the brot was fabulous, we ate 3 baskets full. the desserts and tea coffee
were delicious. we will definitely return here and tell all our friends about their restau... read more. The place also
offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in nice weather. Family Mediterranean Cuisine from Pitman is a
suitable bar to a drink after work, and sit with friends or alone, Likewise, the guests of the establishment prefer
the extensive variety of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides. The Turkish cuisine
offers a wealth of fine meals like chicken kebab and aromatic lentil or bulgur salad, these can satisfy your
cravings, The palate also enjoys easy digestible Mediterranean courses that are available.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta
MANTI
(]
Pizza
LAMB MEATBALL

Sandwiches

LAMB ADANA

Sauces

TZATZIKI

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Dessert

BAKLAVA (PISTACHIO)

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Soup

LENTIL SOUP

Poultry

CHICKEN HUNKAR BEGENDI

Tiids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS

$10.0

$20.0

$19.0

$24.0

$9.5

$29.0

$9.0

$10.0

$21.0

$13.0

Béireh

CHEESE ROLLS $10.0
Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO $19.0
%ids Meal

KIDS CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB $13.0
Carni di Manzo - vom Rind
MIXED GRILL

Entree

CHICKEN CHOPS $23.0
Small Plates

ZUCCHINI PANCAKES $13.0
Dinners

FALAFEL DINNER $18.0
Sauté

LAMB SAUTE $22.0
Bottles of Wine & Water
BOTTLE OF WINE

lamb Entrees

LAMB HUNKAR BEGENDI $26.0

Dinner Platters

CHICKEN MIX GRILL

$32.0



Yogurtlu Hebabs

YOGURTLU CHICKEN ADANA

Greek Pita

LAMB BEEF GYRO

Yogurt Tiebabs

YOGURT CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB

‘Vegetables a la Carte

SPICY VEGETABLES

House Dinners
BEEF LIVER

Yogurt Enirees

YOGURT LAMB SHISH KEBAB

Mains (3Pd)

GRILLED BRANZINO

Gyro Wraps

CHICKEN GYRO WRAP
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS

Yskendar

CHICKEN ISKENDER

Yids&#39; Menu

KIDS MOZZARELLA STICKS

$24.0

$21.0

$23.0

$9.5

$13.0

$25.0

$35.0

$12.0

$9.0

$23.0

$9.0

Pastries Eamp; Snacks

RICE PUDDING.

Beef, Pork, & Fowl

CHICKEN SAUTE

Tender Coals

LAMB MIXED GRILL

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE
Turkish Menu fippetizers
LEBNI

Wraps for lunch

CHICKEN ADANA WRAP

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN

Yogurtlu Febab

LSKENDER

Uncategorized
LAMB GYRO WRAP

[ ] (]
Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
ICED TEA

$9.0

$20.0

$35.0

$10.0

$9.5

$12.0

$23.0

$13.0

$2.0
$2.5



Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

FRIES

[ ]
Main Course
CHICKEN ADANA $21.0
YOGURTLU ADANA $24.0
LAMB SHISH KEBAB $26.0
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB $21.0
Hot drinks
HERBAL TEA $2.0
TEA
KIDS CHICKEN GYRO $13.0
CANNED OF SODA $2.5
AYRAN $3.0
KUNEFE $11.0
ITALIAN
FRENCH

Salads

SHEPHERD SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
WHITE BEAN SALAD

Beverages

TURKISH CLUB SODA
FRESH BREWED TURKISH TEA
TURKISH COFFEE

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
COFFEE
COFFEE

FALAFEL WRAP
KOFTE KEBAB WRAP
LAMB ADANA WRAP

CHICKEN SHISH WRAP

Side dishes
HOT SAUCE
RICE

CACIK SAUCE
FRENCH FRIES

Pide

PIDE BEEF

PIDE GROUND BEEF

BEEF PEPPERONI (SUCUK) PIDE
PIDE CHEESE

%ids Menii
KIDS LAMB MEATBALL

KIDS CHICKEN MEAT BALL
KIDS LAMB GYRO

$3.0
$2.0
$5.0

$4.0
$4.0

$10.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0

$23.0
$22.0
$22.0
$19.0

$13.0
$7.0
$13.0



KIDS HAMBURGER

These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

BREAD

LAMB

SOuUP

LAMB CHOPS

$7.0

$33.0

KEBAB

BABAGANOUSH
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES
IMAM BAYILDI
EGGPLANT IN SAUCE
FALAFEL APPETIZER
MIXED COLD APPETIZER

$9.5
$10.5
$18.0
$9.5
$10.0
$28.0
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466 W Holly Ave, 08071, Pitman, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -21:30

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 11:30 -21:30
Sunday 11:30 -20:00
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